
MATHABHANGA COLLEGE
ACADEMIC CALENDER

SESSION 2022-23(JULY, 2022 TO JUNE 2023) 

Count 213 0 17 0 104

Date Class Internal 
Evaluation

University 
Exam Special Day Holiday (HD) Other Event 

Related Students Remarks
Friday, July 1, 2022
Friday, July 1, 2022 Rathyatra

Saturday, July 2, 2022 Class
Sunday, July 3, 2022
Monday, July 4, 2022 Class
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Class

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Class
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Class

Friday, July 8, 2022 Class
Saturday, July 9, 2022 Class

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Id-Ul-Zoha 
(Bakrid)

Monday, July 11, 2022 Class
Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Class

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 Class
Thursday, July 14, 2022 Class

Friday, July 15, 2022 Class
Saturday, July 16, 2022 Class
Sunday, July 17, 2022

Monday, July 18, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Thursday, July 21, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Friday, July 22, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Saturday, July 23, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Sunday, July 24, 2022

Monday, July 25, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Tuesday, July 26, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Thursday, July 28, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Friday, July 29, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Saturday, July 30, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Sunday, July 31, 2022

Monday, August 1, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Friday, August 5, 2022 Class
Online application 

for 1st sem 
admission

Saturday, August 6, 2022 Class
Sunday, August 7, 2022
Monday, August 8, 2022 Class
Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Muharram

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 Class
Thursday, August 11, 2022 Class

Friday, August 12, 2022 Class
Saturday, August 13, 2022 Class
Sunday, August 14, 2022
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Monday, August 15, 2022 Independence 
Day

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Class
Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Class
Thursday, August 18, 2022 Class

Friday, August 19, 2022 Janmashtami
Saturday, August 20, 2022 Class
Sunday, August 21, 2022
Monday, August 22, 2022 Class
Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Class

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 Class
Thursday, August 25, 2022 Class

Friday, August 26, 2022 Class
Saturday, August 27, 2022 Class
Sunday, August 28, 2022
Monday, August 29, 2022 Class

Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Class
Mark sheet 

distribution for 6th 
sem students

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 Class
Mark sheet 

distribution for 6th 
sem students

Thursday, September 1, 2022 Class

Friday, September 2, 2022 Class
Mark sheet 

distribution for 6th 
sem students

Saturday, September 3, 2022 Class
Mark sheet 

distribution for 6th 
sem students

Sunday, September 4, 2022

Monday, September 5, 2022 Class
Mark sheet 

distribution for 6th 
sem students

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Class
Wednesday, September 7, 2022 Class
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Class

Friday, September 9, 2022 Class
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Class
Sunday, September 11, 2022
Monday, September 12, 2022 Class
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Class

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 Class
Thursday, September 15, 2022 Class

Friday, September 16, 2022 Class
Saturday, September 17, 2022 Class
Sunday, September 18, 2022

Monday, September 19, 2022 Class
Document 

verification for 1st 
sem students(Hon)

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Class
Document 

verification for 1st 
sem students(Hon)

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 Class
Document 

verification for 1st 
sem students(hon)

Thursday, September 22, 2022 Class
Document 

verification for 1st 
sem students(Gen)

Friday, September 23, 2022 Class
Document 

verification for 1st 
sem students(Gen)

Saturday, September 24, 2022 Class
Document 

verification for 1st 
sem students(Gen)

Sunday, September 25, 2022 Mahaiaya
Monday, September 26, 2022 Class

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Class 3rd&5th sem 
admission

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 Class 3rd&5th sem 
admission

Thursday, September 29, 2022 Class
Friday, September 30, 2022 Puja Vacation
Saturday, October 1, 2022 Puja Vacation

Sunday, October 2, 2022 Birthday of 
Gandhiji

Monday, October 3, 2022 Puja Vacation
Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Puja Vacation

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 Puja Vacation
Thursday, October 6, 2022 Puja Vacation

Friday, October 7, 2022 Puja Vacation
Saturday, October 8, 2022 Puja Vacation
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Sunday, October 9, 2022 Fateha-Dwaz-
Daham

Monday, October 10, 2022 Puja Vacation Beautician course 
opening 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Puja Vacation
Wednesday, October 12, 2022 Puja Vacation
Thursday, October 13, 2022 Puja Vacation

Friday, October 14, 2022 Puja Vacation
Saturday, October 15, 2022 Puja Vacation
Sunday, October 16, 2022 Puja Vacation
Monday, October 17, 2022 Puja Vacation
Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Puja Vacation

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 Puja Vacation
Thursday, October 20, 2022 Puja Vacation

Friday, October 21, 2022 Puja Vacation
Saturday, October 22, 2022 Puja Vacation
Sunday, October 23, 2022 Puja Vacation
Monday, October 24, 2022 Puja Vacation
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Puja Vacation

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 Puja Vacation
Thursday, October 27, 2022 Bhatridwitya

Friday, October 28, 2022 Puja Vacation
Saturday, October 29, 2022 Puja Vacation
Sunday, October 30, 2022 Chaat Puja
Monday, October 31, 2022 Chaat Puja

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Class
Wednesday, November 2, 2022 Class
Thursday, November 3, 2022 Class

Friday, November 4, 2022 Class 2nd sem mark 
sheet distribution

Saturday, November 5, 2022 Class 2nd sem mark 
sheet distribution

Sunday, November 6, 2022
Monday, November 7, 2022 Rash Purnima

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Birthday of 
GuruNanak

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 Class 2nd sem mark 
sheet distribution

Thursday, November 10, 2022 Class 2nd sem mark 
sheet distribution

Friday, November 11, 2022 Class 2nd sem mark 
sheet distribution

Saturday, November 12, 2022 Class
Sunday, November 13, 2022

Monday, November 14, 2022 Class 4th  sem mark 
sheet distribution

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Birthday of Birsa 
Munda

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 Class 4th sem mark 
sheet distribution

Thursday, November 17, 2022 Class 4th sem mark 
sheet distribution

Friday, November 18, 2022 Class 4th sem mark 
sheet distribution

Saturday, November 19, 2022 Class
Sunday, November 20, 2022
Monday, November 21, 2022 Class
Tuesday, November 22, 2022 Class

Wednesday, November 23, 2022 Class
Thursday, November 24, 2022 Class

Friday, November 25, 2022 Class
Saturday, November 26, 2022 Class
Sunday, November 27, 2022
Monday, November 28, 2022 Class
Tuesday, November 29, 2022 Class

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 Class
Thursday, December 1, 2022 Class

Friday, December 2, 2022 Class
Saturday, December 3, 2022 Class
Sunday, December 4, 2022
Monday, December 5, 2022 Class
Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Class

Wednesday, December 7, 2022 Class
Thursday, December 8, 2022 Class

Friday, December 9, 2022 Class
Saturday, December 10, 2022 Class
Sunday, December 11, 2022

Monday, December 12, 2022 University 
Foundation Day

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Class
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Wednesday, December 14, 2022 Class
Thursday, December 15, 2022 Class

Friday, December 16, 2022 Class
Saturday, December 17, 2022 Class
Sunday, December 18, 2022
Monday, December 19, 2022 Class
Tuesday, December 20, 2022 Class

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 Class
Thursday, December 22, 2022 Class

Friday, December 23, 2022 Class
Saturday, December 24, 2022 Class
Sunday, December 25, 2022 Christmas Dav
Monday, December 26, 2022 Class
Tuesday, December 27, 2022 Class

Wednesday, December 28, 2022 Class
Thursday, December 29, 2022 Class

Friday, December 30, 2022 Class
Saturday, December 31, 2022 Class

Sunday, January 1, 2023 New Year's Day
Monday, January 2, 2023 Class
Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Class

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 Class
Thursday, January 5, 2023 Class

Friday, January 6, 2023 Class
Saturday, January 7, 2023 Class
Sunday, January 8, 2023
Monday, January 9, 2023 Class

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Class
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 Class

Thursday, January 12, 2023
Birthday of 

Swami 
Vivekananda

Friday, January 13, 2023 Class
Saturday, January 14, 2023 Class
Sunday, January 15, 2023
Monday, January 16, 2023 Class
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Class

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 Class
Thursday, January 19, 2023 Class

Friday, January 20, 2023 Class
Saturday, January 21, 2023 Class
Sunday, January 22, 2023

Monday, January 23, 2023 Birthday of 
Netaji

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Class
Wednesday, January 25, 2023 Sarswati Puia
Thursday, January 26, 2023 Republic Day

Friday, January 27, 2023 Class
Saturday, January 28, 2023 Class
Sunday, January 29, 2023
Monday, January 30, 2023 Class
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 Class

Wednesday, February 1, 2023 Class
Thursday, February 2, 2023 Class

Friday, February 3, 2023 Class
Saturday, February 4, 2023 Class
Sunday, February 5, 2023
Monday, February 6, 2023 Class
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Class

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 5th sem UG 
exam

Thursday, February 9, 2023 3rd sem UG 
exam

Friday, February 10, 2023 5th sem UG 
exam

Saturday, February 11, 2023 Class
Sunday, February 12, 2023
Monday, February 13, 2023 Class

Tuesday, February 14, 2023

Birthday of 
Thakur 

Panchanan 
Barma

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 3rd sem UG 
exam

Thursday, February 16, 2023 Class
Friday, February 17, 2023 Class

Saturday, February 18, 2023 Shivratri
Sunday, February 19, 2023
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Monday, February 20, 2023 5th sem UG 
exam

Tuesday, February 21, 2023

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 3rd sem UG 
exam

Thursday, February 23, 2023 5th sem UG 
exam

Friday, February 24, 2023 3rd sem UG 
exam

Saturday, February 25, 2023 5th sem UG 
exam

Sunday, February 26, 2023

Monday, February 27, 2023 3rd sem UG 
exam

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Class
Wednesday, March 1, 2023 Class
Thursday, March 2, 2023 Class

Friday, March 3, 2023 Class
Saturday, March 4, 2023 Class
Sunday, March 5, 2023
Monday, March 6, 2023 Class
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Doljatra

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 Holi/Shab-e-
Barat

Thursday, March 9, 2023 Class
Friday, March 10, 2023 Class

Saturday, March 11, 2023 Class
Sunday, March 12, 2023
Monday, March 13, 2023 Class
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Class

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Class
Thursday, March 16, 2023 Class

Friday, March 17, 2023 1st sem UG 
exam

Saturday, March 18, 2023 1st sem UG 
exam

Sunday, March 19, 2023
Birthday of Shri 
Shri Harichand

Thakur

Monday, March 20, 2023 1st sem UG 
exam

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 1st sem UG 
exam

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 1st sem UG 
exam

Thursday, March 23, 2023 Class
Friday, March 24, 2023 Class

Saturday, March 25, 2023 Class
Sunday, March 26, 2023
Monday, March 27, 2023 Class
Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Class

Wednesday, March 29, 2023 Class
Thursday, March 30, 2023 Class

Friday, March 31, 2023 Class
Saturday, April 1, 2023 Class
Sunday, April 2, 2023
Monday, April 3, 2023 Class
Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Mahabir Jayanti

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Class
Thursday, April 6, 2023 Class

Friday, April 7, 2023 Good Friday
Saturday, April 8, 2023 Easter Saturday
Sunday, April 9, 2023

Monday, April 10, 2023 Class
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Class

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Class
Thursday, April 13, 2023 Class

Friday, April 14, 2023

Birthday of Dr. 
B.R. 

Ambedkar/Baisak
hi ( For Sikh only)

Saturday, April 15, 2023 Nababarsha)
Sunday, April 16, 2023

Monday, April 17, 2023 Special Leave 
due to heat

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Special Leave 
due to heat

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Special Leave 
due to heat

Thursday, April 20, 2023 Special Leave 
due to heat
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Friday, April 21, 2023 Id-Ul-Fitar
Saturday, April 22, 2023 Id-Ul-Fitar
Sunday, April 23, 2023
Monday, April 24, 2023 Class
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Class

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 Class
Thursday, April 27, 2023 Class

Friday, April 28, 2023 Class
Saturday, April 29, 2023 Class
Sunday, April 30, 2023
Monday, May 1, 2023 May Day
Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Class

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Class
Thursday, May 4, 2023 Class

Friday, May 5, 2023

Buddha Purnima 
& Birthday of 

Pandit
Raghunath 

Murmu
Saturday, May 6, 2023 Class
Sunday, May 7, 2023
Monday, May 8, 2023

Tuesday, May 9, 2023
Birthday of 

Rabindra Nath 
Tagore

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Class
Thursday, May 11, 2023 Class

Friday, May 12, 2023 Class
Saturday, May 13, 2023 Class
Sunday, May 14, 2023
Monday, May 15, 2023 Class 6th sem admission
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Class 6th sem admission

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Class 6th sem admission
Thursday, May 18, 2023 Class 6th sem admission

Friday, May 19, 2023 Class

6th sem 
admission/2nd&4th 
sem admission fee 

deposit

Saturday, May 20, 2023 Class

6th sem 
admission/2nd&4th 
sem admission fee 

deposit
Sunday, May 21, 2023

Monday, May 22, 2023 Class

6th sem 
admission/2nd&4th 
sem admission fee 

deposit

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Class

6th sem 
admission/2nd&4th 
sem admission fee 

deposit

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Class

6th sem 
admission/2nd&4th 
sem admission fee 

deposit
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Thursday, May 25, 2023 Class

6th sem 
admission/2nd&4th 
sem admission fee 

deposit

Friday, May 26, 2023 Class
2nd&4th sem 
admission fee 

deposit

Saturday, May 27, 2023 Class
2nd&4th sem 
admission fee 

deposit
Sunday, May 28, 2023

Monday, May 29, 2023 Class
2nd&4th sem 
admission fee 

deposit

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Class
2nd&4th sem 
admission fee 

deposit

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Class
2nd&4th sem 
admission fee 

deposit

Thursday, June 1, 2023 Summer Recess
2nd&4th sem 
admission fee 

deposit

Friday, June 2, 2023 Summer Recess
2nd&4th sem 
admission fee 

deposit

Saturday, June 3, 2023 Summer Recess
2nd&4th sem 
admission fee 

deposit
Sunday, June 4, 2023 Summer Recess
Monday, June 5, 2023 Summer Recess
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Summer Recess

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 Summer Recess
Thursday, June 8, 2023 Summer Recess

Friday, June 9, 2023 Summer Recess
Saturday, June 10, 2023 Summer Recess
Sunday, June 11, 2023 Summer Recess
Monday, June 12, 2023 Summer Recess
Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Summer Recess

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Summer Recess
Thursday, June 15, 2023 Summer Recess

Friday, June 16, 2023 Summer Recess
Saturday, June 17, 2023 Summer Recess
Sunday, June 18, 2023 Summer Recess
Monday, June 19, 2023 Summer Recess
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Rathyatra

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Summer Recess
Thursday, June 22, 2023 Summer Recess

Friday, June 23, 2023 Summer Recess
Saturday, June 24, 2023 Summer Recess
Sunday, June 25, 2023 Summer Recess
Monday, June 26, 2023 6th sem exam
Tuesday, June 27, 2023 6th sem exam

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 Summer Recess

Thursday, June 29, 2023 Id-Ul-Zoha 
(Bakrid)

Friday, June 30, 2023
Hul Diwas (For 
Adivasi Santhal 

only)
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